
190831 K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

36 1 43 17 - +1 22 2
1 69 2
22 97 2
69 69 2
97
17
43
96
82
23
55
56
24
14
11
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

20 1 5 37 - +1 T5 2
90 2 82 17 - EQ 5 2
7
17
3
37
9
82
55
71
87
5
72
25
92
16
85
77
-
-
-
-

Goaltender Records Goaltenders Changes

1 : 0 2 : 15 2 : 2 0 0
0 : 1 3 : 14 2 : 0 0 0
0 : 1 1 : 17 4 : 2 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
1 : 2 6 : 46 8 : 4 0 0

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 須甲　剛 Penalty Bench Attendant: 松川　公亮

Sign. Referee:

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 横田　英剛 Scorekeeper: 林原 仁 -

-
Timekeeper: 近田　邦利 Penalty Bench Attendant: 須甲　剛 Referee: 山本 秀彦 - - -

- -
Head Coach B: 　 　今井　由佳 Goal Judge: 佐久間　剛 Linesman: 中村 秀岳 - -

- - -
Head Coach A: 　 　野田　かれん Goal Judge: 小高　智 Linesman: 桑田 仁衣奈 -

5 - - - -
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

- - - - Game Supervisor : Longcope Peter - - -
TOTAL 1 : 1 : 44 -

-
PSS - : - :

- - - -
Start of game: 22:38

Timeout B: - - -Timeout A: -
-

OVT - : - :
16 - 1 -

- -
End of game: 23:42 - -

- 45:00 - -
3 0 : 0 :

3-
1 45:00 2 20 45:00

-- - -2 0 : 1 : 13

MIPPeriod G A:B

00:00 1 201
GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA GKB

1 1 : 0 : 15 - 1 -

Game Summary Saves

- -

SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Team official in bench 　 　田内　麻里子

GA

- -
- -

V　 鎌田　雄次 F
- -

V　 山越　健太 F
V　 市村　豪浩 F

V　 山田　哲也 F
V　 栗山　大輝 F

V　 馬淵　凌 F
V　 奥村　竜丞 F

V　 込山　聡 F
V　 図書　優一 (A) F

V　 奥原　英修 (C) F
 　　笹山　智弘 (A) F

V　 行木　耀平 D
V　 反町　尚大 D

V　 伊藤　佑磨 D
 　　田村　健 D

V　 平沼　拓 G 37:00 35:29 TRIP 35:29 37:29
V　 堀江　智生 D

Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

V　 千代田　智光 G 23:35 02:24 TOO-M 02:24 03:08

Visiting Team (B) 横浜ダイヤモンズ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　 　野田　かれん

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

V　 向田　龍史 F
V　 森　風雅 F

V　 豊浦　泰周 F
V　 佐藤　世安 F

V　 森永　祥平 F
V　 川口　東馬 (A) F

V　 西尾　公佑 D
V　 小澤　俊哉 D

V　 松本　和樹 (C) D
V　 濱口　暁 (A) F

V　 佐々木　隆飛 F 36:08 HOOK 36:08 38:08
V　 米倉　峻 F

23:35
V　 甲斐　舜昌 D 30:53 TRIP 30:53 32:53

07:27 09:27
V　 鈴木　啓仁 G 21:57 HOLD 21:57

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

V　 池田　隆一郎 G 03:08 07:27 HOOK

Spectators: - Game No.: 5-6

Home Team (A) 慶應スパイラルスケートクラブ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第67回 　神奈川選手権 Venue: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2019/9/29 Start: 22:30


